STATE OF CALI FORNI A

Bl D OPENI NG DATE
CONTRACT NUMBER
LOCATI ON

DB GOALS:
PROPCSALS | SSUED 16
NUMBER OF BI DDERS 5
PROGRAM ELEMENTS
Bl D RANK

06/ 29/ 00
08-434704

08- SBD- 395-R4. 5/ R4. 6

HB1

ENG NEERS EST

RAS

Bl D TOTAL

1, 068, 839. 50

1,118,170.50

1, 210, 946. 00

1, 247, 815. 50

1, 250, 859. 00

BI D

SUMMARY

I N SAN BERNARDI NO COUNTY I N
HESPERI A FROM 0.5 KM SQUTH TO 0.5

KM NORTH OF JOSHUA STREET

W DEN ROADWAY AND | NSTALL SI GNALS

DI SADVANTAGED BUSI NESS ENTERPRI SE -
FUND TOTAL

1, 100, 000
994, 000. 00

BI DDER | D

13. 0%

TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKI NG DAYS

AMOUNT OVER 74, 839. 50

Bl DDER | NFORVATI ON

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI ON

Bl D245
PAGE 1
07/ 03/ 00
CONTRACT CODE ' C '
42 CONTRACT | TEMS

FEDERAL AID ACN P395- (184)E
HG- P395- (184) E

60

PERCENT OVER EST 7.53

( NAVE/ ADDRESS/ LOCATI ON)

SULLY M LLER CONTRACTI NG
COVPANY

17540 TURNER ROAD

VI CTORVI LLE CA 92392
VANCE CORPORATI ON

2271 N LOCUST AVE
RIALTO CA 92377
MATI CH CORPORATI ON

P O BOX 50000
SAN BERNARDI NO CA 92412
GUENO DEVELOPMENT CO | NC

714 W COLYMPI C BLVD STE 1120
LOS ANGELES CA 90015
GRANI TE CONSTRUCTI ON COVPANY

P O BOX 50085
WATSONVI LLE CA  95077- 5085

FAX

FAX

FAX

FAX

FAX

760 241-3384
00747612
760 243-8056

909 355-4333
00414567
909 355-4339

909 825-9100
00149783
909 825-1780

213 748-5664
00491187
213 748-0476

831 724-1011
00000089
831 768-4021



08-434704
08- SBD- 395
06/ 29/ 00

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS

SUMMARY

L

ST

OF

OF

REMAI NI NG BI DD

SUBCONTRACTORS

ERS

Bl D245
PAGE 2
07/ 03/ 00

DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

03

A C DI KE COVPANY
ALCORN FENCE

Rl VERSI DE CA

CHRI SP COVPANY
FREMONT CA

E G SALGADO

ALTA LOVA CA
MANHOLE ADJUSTI NG
MONTEREY PARK CA
STATEW DE SAFETY AND S| GNS
Pl SMO BEACH CA
STEI NY AND COVPANY
CORONA CA

Dl KE
TEMPORARY TORTI

STRI Pl NG

LI NCOLN CA
SE FENCE

M NOR STRUCTURES

ADJUST MANHOLE

CONSTRUCTI ON AR

ELECTRI CAL

EA Sl GNS



08-434704 Bl D245

08- SBD- 395 SUMMARY NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 3

06/ 29/ 00 07/ 03/ 00

SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04 A C DI KE DI KE ( PORTI ON)
LI NCOLN CA
ECONO FENCE TORTI SE FENCE ( PORTI ON)
PAUL GARDNER ELECTRI CAL ELECTRI CAL ( PORTI ON)
ONTARI O CA
PENHALL COVPANY JO NT SEAL ( PORTI ON)
I RVINE CA
SAMRCOD CORPORATI ON WH TE PAVI NG ( PORTI ON)
LANCASTER CA
STATEW DE SAFETY AND SI GNS CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS ( PORTI ON)
Pl SMO BEACH CA
SUDHAKAR STRI PI NG ( PORTI ON)
RI ALTO CA
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01 A C DI KE COVPANY | TEM 27

LI NCOLN CA
ALCORN FENCE CO | TEM 1

CONTI NUED

RI VERSI DE CA
CHRI SP COVPANY
FREMONT CA

ON NEXT PAGE

ITEMS 5 THRU 7, 10, 11, 14 THRU 17, 31, 32, 3 AND 40



08-434704 Bl D245

08- SBD- 395 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 4

06/ 29/ 00 07/ 03/ 00
LI' ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01 ED SALGADO | NC | TEM5 30 AND 36
ALTA LOVA CA
MANHOLE ADJUSTI NG | NC | TEM5S 18 AND 19
MONTEREY PARK CA
PAVEMENT RECYCLI NG SYSTEMS | TEM 20
Rl VERSI DE CA
PENHALL COVPANY | TEM 29 AND GREEN SAW
I RVINE CA
STATEW DE SAFETY AND SI GNS | TEM5S 2 AND 4
SAN DI EGO CA
STEI NY AND COVPANY | TEMS 41 AND 42
CORONA CA
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02 ALCORN FENCE FENCE

CONTI NUED

SUN VALLEY CA
CHRI SP COVPANY
FREMONT CA

E J SALGADO
ALTA LOVA CA
M B E ELECTRIC
Rl VERSI DE CA
ON NEXT PAGE

STRI PI NG, MARKI NG AND STREET SI GNS
M NOR STRUCTURES

SURVEI LLANCE SYSTEM AND TRAFFI C CONTRCL ( PORTI ON)



08-434704 Bl D245
08- SBD- 395 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BI DDERS PAGE 5
06/ 29/ 00 07/ 03/ 00
LI' ST OF SUBCONTRACTORS
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02 PAVEMENT RECYCLI NG SYSTEMS COLD PLANI NG
Rl VERSI DE CA
SAMRCD CORPORATI ON JO NT SEALI NG ( PORTI ON)
LANCASTER CA
SAMRCD CORPORATI ON LEAN AND M NOR CONCRETE, CONCRETE PAVI NG ( PORTI ON)
LANCASTER CA
STATEW DE SAFETY AND SI GNS CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS
SAN DI EGO CA
Bl DDER | D NAME AND ADDRESS DESCRI PTI ON OF PORTI ON OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05 ALCORN FENCE COVPANY TORTI SE FENCE AND SI GNS

P O BOX 3279

RI VERSI DE CA 92519

CHRI SP COVPANY

4365 OSGOOD

FREMONT CA 94539-5631
PAVEMENT RECYCLI NG SYSTEMS | NC
121 N MAIN ST

RI VERSI DE CA 92501
PENHALL COVPANY

16401 CONSTRUCTI ON Cl RCLE
I RVINE CA 92606

STEI NY AND COVPANY | NC
422 JENKS Cl RCLE

CORONA CA

TEMPORARY STRI PI NG STRI PI NG AND MARKI NG

COLD PLANI NG AND M LLI NG

SAW CUTTI NG

ELECTRI CAL



08-434704 Bl D245

08- SBD- 395 CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BIDDER PAGE 6
06/ 29/ 00 07/ 03/ 00
| TEM | TEM UNIT OF ESTI MATED
NO CODE | TEM DESCRI PTI ON NEASURE QUANTI TY BI D AMOUNT
1 017451 TEMPORARY TORTOl SE FENCE M 1, 300 12.25 15, 925. 00
2 120090 CONSTRUCTI ON AREA SI GNS LS LUMP SUM 6, 500. 00* 6, 500. 00
3 (S) 120100 TRAFFI C CONTROL SYSTEM LS LUVP SUM 17, 500. 00* 17, 500. 00
4 120120 TYPE |11 BARRI CADE EA 49 60. 00 2,940. 00
5 (S) 120151 TEMPORARY TRAFFI C STRI PE ( TAPE) M 8, 580 3.65 31, 317. 00
6 (S) 120152 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKI NG ( TAPE) M2 110 106. 00 11, 660. 00
7 (S) 120165 CHANNELI ZER ( SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 260 24. 00 6, 240. 00
8 (S) 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE S| GN EA 2 2, 700. 00 5, 400. 00
9 150305 OBLI TERATE SURFACI NG V) 900 3.00 2, 700. 00
10 150714 REMOVE THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE M 1,730 2.15 3, 719. 50
11 150742 REMOVE ROADSI DE S| GN EA 5 110. 00 550. 00
12 150805 REMOVE CULVERT M 52 60. 00 3,120. 00
13 152255 RESET MAI LBOX EA 2 130. 00 260. 00
14 152300 RESET OBJECT MARKER EA 7 75.00 525. 00
15 152316 RESET ROADS| DE SI GN (ONE POST) EA 12 105. 00 1, 260. 00
16 152317 RESET ROADSI DE SI GN ( TWO PCST) EA 4 160. 00 640. 00
17 152386 RELOCATE ROADSI DE S| G\- ONE POST EA 2 105. 00 210. 00
18 017452 RESET MONUNENT EA 3 400. 00 1, 200. 00
19 152440 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EA 3 450. 00 1, 350. 00
20 (S) 153152 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT M2 6, 630 1.25 8, 287. 50
(30 MV MAXI MUM)
21 160101 CLEARI NG AND GRUBBI NG LS LUMP SUM 10, 000. 00* 10, 000. 00
22 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATI ON VB 3, 960 18. 50 73, 260. 00
23 202007 DUFF HA 0.2 14, 000. 00 2, 800. 00
24 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE VB 1, 460 39.00 56, 940. 00
25 280000 LEAN CONCRETE BASE VB 910 137. 00 124, 670. 00
26 390102 ASPHALT CONCRETE ( TYPE A) TONN 4,330 38.30 165, 839. 00
27 394048 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DI KE ( TYPE E) M 150 17. 00 2, 550. 00
28 401000 CONCRETE PAVEMENT VB 1,570 165. 00 259, 050. 00
29 404092 SEAL PAVEMENT JO NT M 1, 160 13. 00 15, 080. 00
30 510502 M NOR CONCRETE (M NOR STRUCTURE) VB 6 1, 800. 00 10, 800. 00
31 566011 ROADSI DE SI GN - ONE POST EA 10 160. 00 1, 600. 00
32 566012 ROADSI DE SI GN - TWO POST EA 3 215. 00 645. 00
33 017453 600 MVl CORRUGATED METAL Pl PE M 51 280. 00 14, 280. 00
(2.01 MM THI CK)
34 017454 750 MM CORRUGATED NMETAL PI PE M 54 265. 00 14, 310. 00
(2.01 MM THI CK)
35 731502 M NOR CONCRETE (M SCELLANEQOUS VB 91 365. 00 33, 215. 00

CONSTRUCTI ON)



08-434704 Bl D245

08- SBD- 395 CONTRACT PROPOSAL OF LOW BI DDER PAGE 7
06/ 29/ 00 07/ 03/ 00
| TEM | TEM UNIT OF ESTI MATED
NO. CODE | TEM DESCRI PTI ON VEASURE QUANTI TY BI D AMOUNT
36 750001 M SCELLANEQUS | RON AND STEEL KG 220 6. 00 1, 320. 00
37 (S) 840515 THERMOPLASTI C PAVEMENT MARKI NG M 90 42.50 3,825.00
38 (S) 840561 100 MM THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE M 4,430 1.05 4,651. 50
39 (S) 840563 200 MM THERMOPLASTI C TRAFFI C STRI PE M 250 3.20 800. 00
40 (S) 850120 PAVEMENT MARKER ( REFLECTI VE- RECESSED) EA 250 18. 00 4,500. 00
41 (S) 860201 SI GNAL AND LI GHTI NG LS LUW SUM 141, 000. 00* 141, 000. 00
42 (S) 860930 TRAFFI C MONI TORI NG STATI ON LS LUWP SUM 6, 400. 00* 6, 400. 00

TOTAL 1, 068, 839. 50



| TEM

O©oOoO~NOOULA, WN P

08- 434704
08- SBD- 395
06/ 29/ 00

81.
42.
260.
52.
119.
270.
119.
450.
460.
1.

6, 000.
9.

43, 200
51.
150.
37.
21.
163.
12.

1, 200.
190.
400.
180.
216.
320.
5.

29.

1.

3.

SUMMARY

. 50|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
136500.
161292.
3150.
255910.
13920.
7200.
1900.
1200.
9180.
11664.
29120.
1188.
2610.
4873.
810.

00|
50|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|

24,

16,

163.

200.
170.
225.
466.
568.
243.

45.

OF

REMAI

. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
148330.
168870.
2700.
255910.
15080.
7200.
1700.
675.
23766.
30672.
22113.
220.
4050.
4873.
850.

00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|

N |

105.
20.
220.
75.
105.
155.
105.
500.
450.
1.

60, 000
24.
30, 000
53.
155.
40.
20.
170.
13.

1, 200.
155.
210.
280.
350.
285.
5.

42.

1.

3.

. 50|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
. 00|
141050.
173200.
3000.
266900.
15834,
7200.
1550.
630.
14280.
18900.
25935,
1100.
3780.
4651.
787.

00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
00|
50|
50|

18,

25,

Bl D245
PAGE 8
07/ 03/ 00
FI FTH
AMOUNT
23.00 29900
000. 00* 6000
000. 00* 14000
200. 00 9800
3.50 30030
100. 00 11000
30. 00 7800
500. 00 17000
3.50 3150
2.20 3806
125. 00 625
35. 00 1820
500. 00 1000
100. 00 700
125.00 1500
200. 00 800
125.00 250
500. 00 1500
850. 00 2550
2.00 13260
000. 00* 18000
20. 00 79200
000. 00 5000
41. 00 59860
165. 00 150150.
45. 00 194850.
20. 00 3000.
155. 00 243350.
15. 00 17400.
300. 00 19800.
175. 00 1750.
250. 00 750.
380. 00 19380.
390. 00 21060.
380. 00 34580.
2.00 440.
45. 00 4050.
1.10 4873.
3.50 875.



08- 434704
08- SBD- 395 SUMMARY OF REMAI NI NG BIDDERS
06/ 29/ 00
R CRCECPERERERE ERREEEE TR EPEE P LE P OPEPEPEPEPE EREEE TR e e T LR O PEPEPEPEPE |
| TEM SECOND | THI RD | FOURTH |
| BI D AMOUNT | BI D AMOUNT | BI D AMOUNT |
| <o | <o | <o |
40 | 10. 80 2700. 00| 19. 00 4750. 00| 18. 00 4500. 00|
41 | 180, 200. 00* 180200. 00| 151, 900. 00* 151900. 00| 175, 100. 00* 175100. 00|
42 | 20, 500. 00* 20500. 00| 7, 000. 00* 7000. 00| 16, 400. 00* 16400. 00|
TOT 1,118, 170. 50 1, 210, 946. 00 1, 247, 815. 50

Bl D245

PAGE 9

07/ 03/ 00

FI FTH
BI D AMOUNT

20. 00 5000. 00
195, 000. 00* 195000. 00

16, 000. 00* 16000. 00
1, 250, 859. 00



